The second secon		(Mayor or CAO) Date	Approved by
	<u></u>	(Commissioner) Date	Approved by my friend
	12/2019	(Director) Date 6/7	Approved by 2007 Miles
State of the state	21001110	(Contractor) Date_c	Accepted by American
	1	- 1	
		(Proj Engr.) Date	Recommended by
Section Medical Control	ill apply hereto.	provisions of the contract wi	The time provided for the completion in the contract and all provisions of the contract will apply hereto
390.79%			Percent Change - All Change Orders
0.93%			Percent Change - This Change Order
		\$3,336,991.50	Order Order
		\$31,194.00	Net Amount of this Change Order
	\$31,194.00		Total increase
		\$0.00	Total decrease
	\$31,194.00		1 Additional ROW acquisition services
	Increase in contract price	Decrease in contract price	Item Description of changes-quantities, unit prices, change No. in completion date, etc.
		ge Order	Current Change Order
	ns and specification;	changes from the contract plar	You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specification:
	4	Change Order No.	
	\$3,305,797.50	Total Contract Amount Prior to this Change Order	
386.20%		Percent Change - Previous Change Orders	
	\$2,625,875.50	Cumulative Amount of Previous Change Orders	
	\$679,922.00	Original Contract Amt.	
	005-2016	Contract No.	To (Contractor):AECOM
	Midland, Vine, Manchester	Location:	Fage 1 of 2
	Town Branch Commons Program Management	Project:	8
	June 6, 2019	Date:	LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY